
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

Today’s offering featured several good sets of cattle from ranches all over Hamilton County and 

beyond. The market again was mostly steady on calves/yearlings while packer cows and bulls were 

softer again. Not presented in the market report above were the Baird Beefmaster heifers that 

sold today. Most of these heifers weighed from 525# to 625# and brought $160-$180/CWT.

Thank you to all of our new consignors and repeat consignors as well for believing in us to market 

your livestock! Keep in mind that seasonally, the market gets cheaper in October. If you have 

calves to market, the sooner the likely will be better than the latter. The weather is already trying 

to change, and with cool nights and hot days, comes the increased health risks for buyers.

63-78

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

79-84

Choice:

Steady

$2-$5 Lower

1300-1500

1000-1250

Steady

NT

1000-1200

850-975

NT

Steady

Steady

Choice:

130-145

130-140

$2-$5 LowerPacker Bulls:

50-55

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

110-130

Packer Bulls:

185-205

175-195

155-170

140-155

130-140

120-135

63-68

52-62

155-170

145-155

125-135

No. 1 Heifers

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 9/12/2017

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results
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